6/5/25, 1:12 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC) #: 61974908

@ % Report Date: June 5, 2025 | 4:17 p.m. EDT
Report Status: Complete

Reference:
Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
3VWATZAU3FMO045293
Country of Assembly: Mexico
Last Reported Odometer: 139,875 KM
Last Registered In: 6 Service Records Found
British Columbia (Normai)
No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

This vehicle history report is based on information {https:/Avww.carfax.cafvehicle-history-data) that was reported and
available to CARFAX Canada as of June 05, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete). CARFAX Canada draws on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicie History Report, along with a vehicle
inspaction and test drive, to make an informed decision.

3VWAT7AU3FM045293
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report (BC)

A

INCIDENT DATE

1 Accident/Damage

DETAILS

@ 2022 May 12

AMOUNT

British Columbia, Canada

Estimate: COLLISION | Estimate Date: n/a

Claim: COLLISION

;. Registration

$0.00

$8,752.22

i & This vehicle has been registered in the province of British Columbia in Canada with Normal branding.
]
i

We checked for: inspection Required, Normal, Nor-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

SOURCE

DATE ODOMETER DETAILS
2016 iun 20 8,674 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, * Maintenance inspection compieted
Canada Body tubricated
+  Ciland filter changed
+  Tire condition and pressure checked
«  Trim checked
2017 Mar 23 14,082 K Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, Maintenance inspection completed
Canada
2017 Oct13 20,443 KM Service Facility Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, ©  Maintenance inspection completed
Canada »  Air filter replaced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Drivability/performance checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
2018 Sep 26 30,999 KM Express Care Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia, *+  Fluids checked
Canada - Ciland filter changed
2023 Dec 30 139,847 KM Auto West BMW Vehicle serviced

Richmond, British Columbia, Canada

https://vhr.carfax‘ca/?ic£271AjlYYNTrpFSKSWquORoLubySKJ%ZB?K

Pre-delivery inspection completed
+  Airfilter replaced

Alignment checked
+  Engine timing/front cover gasket replaced
+  Rear wiper blade repiaced

Tires rotated

Two tires balanced

3VWAT7AU3ZFM045293

2/8



B/5/25, 1:12 PM

2024 an 18

GDOMETER

138,875 KM

SOURCE

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Auto West BMW
Richmond, British Columbia, Canada

Open Recalls

DETAILS

Two tires mounted

Two tires replaced
© Wiper(s) replaced

Vehicle serviced

Tire cendition and pressure checked

& No safety recall information available as of the date/time that this report was
safety related recall ca mpaigns, please contact VOLKSWAGEN or visit ¥a!
(https:/Awvww.vw, com/en/owners-a nd—serva‘ces/about-my-vehicle/recalis.html)

generated. For edditional safety recall information and non-

kswagenr's websita,

Stolen Vehicle Check

2 This vehicle is not actively declared stalen,

J
Detailed History
DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
2014 Dec 13 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported
Previous Use: Lease
2015 Dec 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Previous Use; Lease
2016 Jun 20 8,674 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbiz,
Canada
2016 Dec4 Motor Vehicle Dept. Caradian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Previous Use: [ ease
2017 Mar 23 14,082 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Maple Ridge, British Columbia,
Canada
2017 Oct 13 20,443 KM Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
Mapie Ridge, British Columbla,
Canada
2017 Cct 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Previous Use: Lease
2017 Bec2 Motor Vehicie Dept, Caradian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Cwner reported

https:f/vhr,carfax.ca/?id=71Aj?YYNTrpFQKSWquORoE_ubySKJ%2BTK

SVWAT7AU3FMO45293
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

RECORD TYPE

DETAILS

Maple Ridge, British Columbia,

Service Record

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewal

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registraticn Issued or Renewed

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renewat

Registration Issued or Renewed

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as black

COLLISION

ODOMETER SOURCE
2018 Sep 26 30,998 KM Express Care
Canada
2018 Nov 18 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
2019 Dec 1 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
2020 Nov 29 Motor Vehicle Bept.
British Columbia, Canada
2021 Nov 21 Motor Yehicle Dept,
British Columbia, Canada
2022 May 12 Insurance Records
British Columbia, Canada
2022 May 12 Insurance Records
British Celumbia, Canada
2022 Nov 20 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Celumbia, Canada
2023 Nov 22 Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
2023 Dec 13 Mator Vehicle Dept.
British Columbiz, Canada
2023 Bec 30 139,847 KM Autc West BMW
Richmond, 8ritish Columbia,
Canada
2024 Jan 3 Mater Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada
2024 J]an 18 135,875 KM Auto West BMW
Richmond, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Cct 9

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

https:.’/vhr.carfax.ca;’?id=71AjlYYNTrpFQKSWq2jORoLuby5KJ%2B?K

Estimate

Canadian Renewal

Canadian Renawal

Canadian Renewal

Estimate Date: n/a
COLLISION

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as black

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicie colour noted as black

New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as black

Service Record

Canadian Renewal|

Service Record

Canadian Renewa!

Vehicle serviced

New Owner reported
Vehicle colour noted as black

Vehicle serviced

Registration Issued or Renewed

Vehicle colour noted as black

3VYWATTAU3FMEA5293
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Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

ICBC Disclaimer

The information supplied by ICEC is a fepert of the vehicle's status and she vehicle's claims nistory, Vehicle status shows whether a vehicle is qualitred 1o be licensed and is used 1o track:

’ vehicles sold by Insurance <ompanias 45 salvage
+ salvage vehicles which have Seen rebuilt, Inspected, and reliconsed
- wrecked vehlcles that have been decommissioned and can only be resald for parrs
The vehicle status may nat Fepresent the vehicle accurately for & nurmber of reasons, including a written-off vehicke that hasa't been reporsed to the BZ, vehicle registry or a vehicle wi

claims nistory is a reportof vehicle damage and incluges repairs paid by 1CBC ang ouistanding damage estimates, It rmay be incomplel
addltion, the estimate Infermation may not necessarily reflect the actuaf cost of repai

1h major damage that was repaired By its ownar. The vehicle
e for various reasons, including the owner did not make 3 clim to {CBC or ICBC hos denied the claim, [n

rs, llst the area of the vehlcie that sustained the greatest foree of Impact, or ingicate the primary area of damage,

Consumers ara encourzged ta read ICBC'S Tull statement of imitatlons at hetpuie pps.iche

che.comifreglstratlonsvhe/Limitation himl,
ICBC recommends the vehicle be Inspected by a quafified mechanic 10 obtain a more complete assessment of the vehicle's condition,

This vehicle history repart is camplled from miltipte data sources, It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULCar)
registrations, declarations, accident Information, service racards, recall Informatlon. odome
providers recelve data and Information from external sources believed to be rellable, bur
strictly vn an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and its source data providers furth,

5 strurce daa providers 1o ghtain corpleta informatien on an
ter readings or other informatian where discrepangies thar apply to this vehide are not r
na respansibilty Is assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data providers or Its agents for
er exprossly disclaim afl warranties, express or implied, including any warranities of timelin
particular purpose regarding tis epOrt of its contents. Neither CARFAX Canada nor any of its source data providers shall be fiabla for any losses, expenses or damages in connect
including the accuracy thereof or sny delay or failure to provide a FEPOML of any information. Other information abaut the wvehicie that is the subject maner of this vehicle histary re
Canada, Use this repart as one important tool, alang with 2 vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make a b
serms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Canditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licenc,
Ritpswww cartax calalro uten rr\!\u’wiva:yéﬂgalfcbndi:iens—af-nse

¥ one vehicie. Far example, there may be otier tltle, brands,
eflected In this repart, CARFAX Canada and its saurce data

MY e7T07S, iNaccuracies or bmisslons. The reports are provided
€3, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality or fitness for a
G with any report or any information contained within 2 feport,

port, incuding problems, may not have been reperted to CARFAX
etter decislon abaut your next used car. 8y obtzlning, reviewing andior using this vehicie history report, you agree 1o be bound by alf of the
& Agreements as each may be amended from fime to time by CARFAX Canada.

© 2025 CARFAX Canada UL, Al rights reserved,

3YWATT7AU3FM045293
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